Whether domestic or international Domestic 

6. Time period by which the order(s) / 

contract(s) is to be executed 

12 months from the date of issue of Letter of 

Acceptance i.e. 24.11.2025 

7. Broad consideration or size of the 

order(s) / contract(s) 

Rs. 62,91,996  

(Rupees Sixty-Two Lakh Ninety-One Thousand 

Nine Hundred and Ninety-Six Rupees Only)      

8. Whether the promoter / promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded 

the order(s) / contract(s) ? if yes, 

nature of interest and details thereof; 

No 

9. Whether the order(s) / contract(s)